Product Introduction
Features
AMR-100T Operation Interface
ReaderIt-I Software Interface
AMR-100 / AMR-100T
Microplate Reader
AMR-100 / AMR-100T Unique Advantages
59 PAGE

en
t
Ordering Information
AS-16050-00 AMR-100 microplate reader
AS-16051-01 Optical filter 340 nm
AS-16051-02 Optical filter 380 nm
AS-16051-03 Optical filter 405 nm
AS-16051-04 Optical filter 415 nm
AS-16051-05 Optical filter 450 nm
AS-16051-06 Optical filter 492 nm
AS-16051-07 Optical filter 540 nm
AS-16051-08 Optical filter 570 nm
AS-16051-09 Optical filter 578 nm
AS-16051-10 Optical filter 590 nm
AS-16051-11 Optical filter 595 nm
AS-16051-12 Optical filter 630 nm
AS-16051-13 Optical filter 650 nm
AS-16051-14 Optical filter 690 nm
AS-16051-15 Optical filter 470 nm
AS-16051-16 Optical filter 490 nm
AS-16051-17 Optical filter 510 nm
AS-16051-18 Optical filter 520 nm
AS-16051-19 Optical filter 532 nm
AS-16051-20 Optical filter 546 nm
AS-16051-21 Optical filter 560 nm
AS-16051-22 Optical filter 562 nm
AS-16051-23 Optical filter 600 nm
AS-16051-24 Optical filter 620 nm
AS-16051-25 Optical filter 646 nm
AS-16051-26 Optical filter 663 nm
AS-16051-27 Optical filter 700 nm
AS-16051-28 Optical filter 750 nm
AS-16051-50 Halogen lamp
AS-16051-51 Printer
AS-16051-52 Printer paper
AS-16051-53 ABS optical performance
validation board
AS-16051-54 ReaderIt-I analysis software
AMR-100T microplate readerAS-16060-00
DescriptionCode DescriptionCode
61 PAGE